Distributor of NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74ALVC16244DGG,512 - IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
74ALVC16244DGG,51274ALVC16244DGG,512

X = don’t care;
Z = high-impedance OFF-state.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT OUTPUT
nOE nAn nYn
L L L
L H H
H X Z
TYPE NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE
PACKAGE
PINS PACKAGE MATERIAL CODE
74ALVC16244DL −40 °C to +85 °C 48 SSOP48 plastic SOT370-1
74ALVCH16244DL −40 °C to +85 °C 48 SSOP48 plastic SOT370-1
74ALVC16244DGG −40 °C to +85 °C 48 TSSOP48 plastic SOT362-1
74ALVCH16244DGG −40 °C to +85 °C 48 TSSOP48 plastic SOT362-1
                             4 / 21                             4 / 21
Distributor of NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74ALVC16244DGG,512 - IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com